Overall Results

Will Lantis Memorial Classic

Stage - 1

Course Number: 29

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 M6 Charlie Little 15.245 0 15.245

2 M4 Skip Neuman 15.451 0 15.451

3 L4 Amanda Cook 15.499 0 15.499

4 M6 Jim Hanson 15.623 0 15.623

5 M4 Trey Miller 16.070 0 16.070

6 L6 Dawn Smitley 16.089 0 16.089

7 M4 Richard Mills 16.235 0 16.235

8 L4 Logan Brown 16.399 0 16.399

9 L5 Lisa DeGeare 16.428 0 16.428

10 L3 Kelli Shryock 16.513 0 16.513
11 M5 Zane Chunn 16.519 0 16.519
12 L3 Amber Gentry 16.543 0 16.543
13 M5 Adam Graf 16.600 0 16.600
14 M4 Craig Shryock 16.638 0 16.638
15 M3 Colin Cook 16.683 0 16.683
16 SM5 Wayne Riggs 17.213 0 17.213
17 L4 Megan Spaulding 17.241 0 17.241
18 L6 Jessie Kuka 17.465 0 17.465
19 M2 Lee Stuckey 17.978 0 17.978
20 SM5 Doug Rogers 18.257 0 18.257
21 SM2 Tim Dernosek 18.301 0 18.301
22 M2 Cody Shryock 18.509 0 18.509
23 SM1 Don Litvak 18.613 0 18.613
24 SM2 Frank Sears 19.270 0 19.270
25 SM4 Kent Spaulding 19.360 0 19.360
26 SM4 Bob Thomson 19.670 0 19.670
27 SL2 Gail Cook 19.918 0 19.918
28 SL2 Cathy Papley 20.174 0 20.174
29 M3 Mitchell Venem 20.336 0 20.336
30 L3 Brittany Henson 20.433 0 20.433
31 M5 Brett Borkowski 15.479 5 20.479
32 M6 Chad Little 15.544 5 20.544
33 SM2 Dwight Barhite 20.692 0 20.692
34 SM2 John McFadden 20.871 0 20.871
35 SL4 Dee Dee Trichter 20.903 0 20.903
36 L6 Amanda Porter 16.000 5 21.000
37 L6 Tammy Billingsley 16.120 5 21.120
38 L5 Dianne Lipham 16.166 5 21.166
39 M2 Rich Elias 21.391 0 21.391
40 M6 John Clark 21.531 0 21.531
41 SM1 Tucker Ashley 21.927 0 21.927
42 M5 Todd Eden 17.147 5 22.147
43 SM5 Gary Trichter 17.238 5 22.238

Page 1



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

SL4
L3
M4

SM3
M4

SM4

SM2
L2

SL3
M1
L1
M1
M3

SM4
L5
L6
M2
M4
L2

SL2
M4
M2
L1l

SL2

SL2
Ll
M1
L4

SL5
M1
L1l
Ll
L2

WRL

WRL

WRL

Collette Neuman
Samantha Hyatt
Eddie Miller
Jimmy Costanzo
Roy Bean

Roger Acker

Sub Ollie

Tanya Zimmerman
Hallie McFadden
Blair Anderson
Myrna Raymond
Lucas Lantis
Paul Masheimer
Yves Langlois
Nancy Crosby
Andra Olson
Monte Zimmerman
Mike Smitley

Candiss Jett-Walsh

Cherie Acker
Brian Venem
Logan Koehler
Kayla Stoller
Andree Langlois
Debbie Little
Alex Porter
Scott Porter
Deana Miller
Lynne Merrick
Duane Iszler
Megan Priebe
Joanne Berrien
Bree Tlamka
Cooper Smitley
Kayla Lantis

Kali Lantis

17

24
20
20

21
21

22
22

18

38

.364
17.
17.
22.
18.
18.
.687
.256
.534
25.
26.
21.
.310
.320
l6.
21.
22.

463
498
957
070
641

984
036
173

420
943
011

.307
.485
22.
.284
23.
29.
24,
26.
27.
32.
27.
18.
24,
.265
42.
60.
19.
46.
60.

934

810
003
069
945
088
165
723
463
494

820
000
042
933
000

= e
O OO0 O O OO0 Ul o U Uo Ul o U U U Ulo o ;o O Ul 1 © U Ul © U1 U1 O

22.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
24.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
31.
32.
32.
32.
33.
34.
38.
42.
60.
19.
46.
60.

364
463
498
957
070
641
687
256
534
984
036
173
310
320
420
943
011
307
485
934
284
810
003
069
945
088
165
723
463
494
265
820
000
042
933
000

Page

2



